
PLAYLISTS

DE SANGRE Y CENIZAS:

Mr. Brightside de The Killers

The Hand That Feeds de Nine Inch Nails

Coming Undone de Korn

Heavy in your Arms de Florence and the Machine

Stand By Me de Ki: Theory

Freak On a Leash de Korn

Story of My Life de One Direction

I Am the Storm de Ramin Djawadi

Hunger of the Pine de alt-J

Carrion Flowers de Chelsea Wolfe

Everybody Knows de Sigrid

If I Had a Heart de Fever Ray



Castle (The Huntsman, Winter’s War Version) de Halsey

Running Up That Hill de Placebo

Spoils of War, Pt. 1 de Ramin Djawadi

Hunter (feat. John Mark McMillan) de RIAYA

UN REINO DE CARNE Y FUEGO:

Hunger of the Pine de alt-J

If I Had a Heart de Fever Ray

Legend Has It de Run the Jewels

Heathens de Twenty One Pilots

You Don’t Own Me de Grace

Something in the Shadows de Amy Stroup

Animals de Maroon 5

Hunter (feat. John Mark McMillan) de RIAYA

Deadcrush de alt-J

Sympathy for the Devil de The Rolling Stones

Spark de Tori Amos

Precious Things de Tori Amos

Shut Up and Dance de Walk the Moon

In Every Dream Home de Roxy Music

What I’ve Done de Linkin Park

Running Up That Hill de Placebo

No Light, No Light de Florence + the Machine

Everybody Knows de Sigrid

Take it All de Ruelle

I’m Afraid of Americans de David Bowie

Castle de Halsey

The Outsider de A Perfect Circle

Young Forever de Jay-Z ft. Mr. Hudson

Freak on a Leash de Korn

Suga Suga de Baby Bash

Elastic Heart de Sia ft. The Weeknd y Diplo



Flesh Blood de Eels

Wrong de Max ft. Lil Uzi Vert

Grey Blue Eyes de Dave Matthews

Bottom of the River de Delta Rae

Hurt de Johnny Cash

Cry Little Sister de Gerard McMann

Keep Hope Alive de The Crystal Method

Welcome to the Party de Diplo

Scars to Your Beautiful de Alessia Cara

Castle on the Hill de Ed Sheeran

Say You Won’t Let Go de James Arthur

Titanium de David Guetta ft. Sia

Set the Fire to the Third Bar de Snow Patrol

OTEP de Head

The Hanging Tree de James Newton Howard ft. Jennifer 
Lawrence

Just Say Yes de Snow Patrol

Cosmic Love de Florence + The Machine

The Bells de Ramin Djawadi

The Last War de Ramin Djawdi

Heroes de Peter Gabriel

Closer de Nine Inch Nails

The Perfect Drug de Nine Inch Nails

Human de Rag’n’Bone Man

Khalessi de Ramin Djawadi

Guardians at the Gate de Audiomachine

O’Death de Jen Titus

Requiem for a Tower de London Music Works

Seven Devils de Florence + the Machine

Crown de Camila Cabello y Grey

Gold Dust Woman de Hole



UNA CORONA DE HUESOS DORADOS:

All Your Rage, All Your Pain de Secession Studios

Hallelujah de Jeff Buckley

Arcade de Duncan Laurence

What a Wonderful World de Alala

Heart of Courage de Two Steps From Hell

Mythical and Mighty de Secession Studios

Dracarys de Ramin Djawadi

Wicked Game (ft. Annaca) de Ursine Vulpine

Get Your Freak On de Missy Elliot

The River de Blues Saraceno

Woke Up This Morning de Alabama 3

Wildest Dreams de Duomo

#1 Crush de Garbage

Bomb Intro de Missy Elliot

Cold Wind Blowin’ de The Barrows

Killing Machine de Tony Crown

Heathens de Twenty One Pilots

Heart of Darkness de Secession Studios

My Songs Know What You Did in the Dark de Fall Out Boy

Power de Kanye West

The Night King de Ramin Djawadi

WAP de Cardi By ft. Megan Thee Stallion

Immigrant Song de Led Zeppelin

Why Can’t We Be Friends de War

Wrong de Max ft. Lil Uzi Vert

The Army of the Dead de Ramin Djawadi

Guardians at the Gate de Audiomachine



LA GUERRA DE LAS DOS REINAS:

Hurt de Nine Inch Nails

Deadwood de Really Slow Motion

My Body is a Cage de Peter Gabriel

Stand by Me de Ki Theory (VIP Mix)

The Rains of Castamere de The National

Coming Undone de Korn

Desperado de Love Shayla (Rihanna Remix)

Wildest Dreams de Duomo

Cold Wind Blowing de The Barrows

Red Warrior de Audiomachine

Heathens de Twenty One Pilots

Find My Baby de Moby

Seven Nation Army de The White Stripes

I Am the Storm de Ramin Djawadi

The Storm de Secession Studios

Human de Rag’n’Bone Man

If I Had a Heart de Fever Ray

Raspberry Swirl de Tori Amos

Precious Things de Tori Amos

Arcade de Duncan Laurence

Elastic Heart de Diplo, Sia, The Weeknd

Monster de Bon Iver, JAY-Z, Kanye West, Nicki Minaj y Rick 
Ross

Make Me Bad de Korn

Warrior de Atreyu, Travis Barker

Take it All de Ruelle

Running Up That Hill de Placebo

Counting Bodies de The Perfect Circle

Castle (Winter’s War) de Halsey

Tokyo de Tomandandy

Warriors to the End de Epic Score

Closer de Nine Inch Nails



Don’t Let Me Down de The Chainsmokers

Earned It de The Weeknd

Head de Step

In the Air Tonight de Phil Collins

All Your Rage de Secession Studios

Industry Baby de Lil Nas X

No Light, No Light de Florence + The Machine

Centuries de Fall out Boy

Cosmic Love de Florence + The Machine

Collapsing Universe de Really Slow Motion

Change de the Deftness

Castle on the Hill de Ed Sheeran

WAP de Cardi B, Megan Thee Stallion

Love Me Like You Do de Ellie Goulding

Winds of Winter de Ramin Djawadi

The Bells de Ramin Djawadi

The Night King de Ramin Djawadi

Mythical and Mighty de Secession Studios

Hunger of the Pine de alt-J

UNA SOMBRA EN LA BRASA:

Venom de Eminem

Freak On a Leash de Korn

Heathens de Twenty One Pilots

Not Meant for Me de Wayne Static

Change (In the House of Flies) de Deftones

Bodies de Drowning Pool

Slept so Long de Jay Gordon

Down with the Sickness de Disturbed

Cold de Static X

Excess de Tricky

No One Quite Like You de Trentemoller/Tricky



Running Up That Hill de Placebo

Wicked Games de Ursine Vulpine

Arrival to Earth de Steve Jablonsky

Desperado Slowed (Remix) de Rihanna

Power de Kayne West

Hurt de Johnny Cash

Legend Has It de Run the Jewels

The Last War de Ramin Djawadi

My Body is a Cage de Peter Gabriel

UNA LUZ EN LA LLAMA:

Venom de Eminem

Darkness de Eminem

My Little Box de John Frizzell

Money Power Glory de Lana Del Rey

I Did Something Bad de Taylor Swift

Requiem for a Tower de London Music Works

Mythical and Mighty de Secession Studios

Seven Devils de Florence + the Machine

The Bells de Ramin Djawadi

Heavy In Your Arms de Florence + the Machine

Radioactive de Imagine Dragons

Let it Rock de Kevin Rudolf, ft. Lil Wayne

Paint It, Black de The Rolling Stones

Say Something de Christina Aguilera

The Monster de Eminem ft. Rihanna

Sucker for Pain de Lil Wayne, Logic, Imagine Dragons, Wiz 
Khalifa y Ty Dolla $ign

Free Bird de Lynyrd Skynyrd

Heathens de Twenty One Pilots

Running Up That Hill de Placebo

Fallout de Neoni



Figured You Out de Nickelback

Cry Little Sister de Gerald McMann

Out of My Mind de Reuben and the Dark

Red Right Hand de Nick Cave

Wrong de MAX, ft. Lil Uzi Vert

Alone and Forsaken de Epic Geek (The Last of Us)

Darkside de Neoni

When It’s Cold I’d like to Die de Moby

Glitter and Gold de Barns Courtney

Can’t Hold Us de Macklemore ft. Ryan Lewis

Otherside de Macklemore ft. Fences

Protector of the Earth de Two Steps from Hell

All Your Rage, All Your Pain de Secession Studios

Day Ones de Baauer ft. Novelist, Leikeli47

Tokyo Drift de Teriyaki Boyz

New Blood de Zayde Wolf

I Am the Storm de Ramin Djawadi

Jenny of Oldstones de Florence + the Machine

Warriors to the End de Epic Score

In the Air Tonight de Phil Collins

Ligeti Requiem: ll. Kyrie de Gyorgy Ligeti, Jonathan Knott

Every Other Freckle de alt-J

Gold Dust Woman de Fleetwood Mac

UN ALMA DE CENIZA Y SANGRE:

Save Yourself de Stabbing Westward

Happy de NF

What Do I Have to Do de Stabbing Westward

Welcome to the Party de Diplo, French Montana, et al.

Tear Down the Bridges de IMAscore

Let You Down de NF

Sick Boi de Ren



Out Of My Mind de Reuben and the Dark

Keep Hope Alive de The Crystal Method

Andrew’s Song de IMAscore

NF – The Search de Sound Audits

Interests of the Realm de Ramin Djawadi

Hi Ren de Ren

Homeland de Jenna Carlie et al.

Illest Of Our Time de Ren

The Outsider de A Perfect Circle

Human de Rag’n’Bone Man

Fate of the Kingdoms de Ramin Djawadi

Unholy (Ft. Kim Petras) de Sam Smith

Fading Memories de IMAscore

Castle of Ice de IMAscore

Where We Rise de Neoni

Darkside de Neoni

Fallout de UNSECRET y Neoni

Money Power Glory de Lana Del Rey

House of the Rising Sun de Five Finger Death Punch

When It’s Cold I’d Like To… de Moby

Let It Rock de Kevin Rudolf, Lil Wayne

Last to Fall de Will Van De Crommert

Seven Nation Army de The White Stripes

Wildest Dreams de Taylor Swift

Warriors to the End de Epic Score

I Am the Storm de Ramin Djawadi

Godzilla (Ft. Juice WRLD) de Eminem

Animal Flow de Ren

UN FUEGO EN LA CARNE:

Start a Riot de BANNERS

A Dangerous Thing de AURORA



Hollowed Kings de Ursine Vulpine y Annaca

Shady de Birdy

For This You Were Born de UNSECRET y Fleurie

We Have It All de Pim Stones

Faint de Oliver Riot

Ultraviolet de Freya Ridings

Risk It All (Ft. Ruth) de Christian Reindl

After Night de MXMS

Fangs de Little Red Lung

Tears of Gold de Faouzia

Lost Without You de Freya Ridings

Wolves de Freya Ridings

Something Sweeter de LUME

Handmade Heaven de MARINA

Slip Away de UNSECRET y Ruelle

Waking Up Slowly – Versión para Piano de Gabrielle Aplin

If the World de Josh Levi

Love and War de Fleurie

Believe de Tales of the Forgotten et al.

Walking on Fire de Skylar Grey y Th3rdstream

One Last Time de Jaymes Young

Down de Simon y Trella

Hypnotic – Vanic Remix de Zella Day

Exit for Love de AURORA

Cold de Oliver Riot

The Enemy de Andrew Belle

Comply de Llynks

Fallout de UNSECRET y Neoni

Heartbeat (Acoustic) de Ghostly Kisses

I am not a woman, I’m a god de Halsey

I Feel Love de Freya Ridings

Play With Fire de Sam tinnesz, Ruelle y Violents
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